"%

Mass

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 17 2025

Representative Mindy Domb

Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

Deja Carr

Fern Stidham
José Lugo
Marianne Connolly

Scott Hsu

Creative Projects for Schools

8

9

Recipient Name

Amherst Regional High School
Crocker Farm Elementary School
Fort River Elementary School

Summit Academy

10 The Common School

11 Wildwood Elementary School

Cultural District Investment Grants

Cultural
Council

City

Amherst
Amherst
Amherst
Amherst

Ambherst

City

Amherst
Amherst
Ambherst
Amherst
Amherst

Ambherst

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

Creative Individuals Total $25,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

Creative Projects for Schools Total $30,000
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Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 17 2025

Recipient Name

12 Ambherst Center Cultural District

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name

13 Performing Arts and Education Cooperative

14 The Eric Carle Museum of Picture Book Art

Cultural Investment Portfolio

Recipient Name

15 Arts Extension Service
16 Emily Dickinson Museum
17 Hitchcock Center for the Environment

18 Juniper Initiative for Literary Arts & Action

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

City

Ambherst

City

Ambherst

Amherst

City

Ambherst
Ambherst
Ambherst

Amherst

City

Cultural District Investment Grants
Total

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Cultural Investment Portfolio Total

Grant
Amount

$15,000

$15,000

Grant
Amount

$18,500
$88,000
$106,500

Grant
Amount

$11,900
$18,300
$18,300
$10,900

$59,400

Grant
Amount
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Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 17 2025

19 Amherst Area Chamber of Commerce
20 Amherst Business Improvement District
21 Amity Street Alliance for New Arts

22 Ancestral Bridges Foundation

23 Downtown Amherst Foundation

24 Town of Amherst

25 UMass Amherst Asian & Asian American
Studies Certificate

26 Western MA Tango

Gaming Mitigation Fund

Recipient Name

27 UMASS Amherst Fine Arts Center

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name

28 Ambherst Cultural Council

29 Granby Cultural Council

Operating Grants for Organizations

Amherst
Amherst
Amherst
Amherst
Amherst

Ambherst
Amherst

Ambherst

City

Ambherst

City

Amherst

Granby

Festivals & Projects Total

Gaming Mitigation Fund Total

Local Cultural Councils Total

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$20,000

Grant
Amount

$64,500
$64,500

Grant
Amount

$56,100
$7,500
$63,600
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Mass
Cultural

N@ Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 17 2025

Recipient Name

30 Ambherst Cinema Arts Center
31 Ambherst Historical Society
32 Ambherst Media

33 The Eric Carle Museum of Picture Book Art

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Recipient Name

34 The Eric Carle Museum of Picture Book Art

City

Amherst
Amherst
Ambherst
Amherst

Operating Grants for Organizations
Total

City

Ambherst

Universal Participation Innovation
Fund Total

Representative Mindy Domb Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$21,200

$9,000
$21,200
$37,200

$88,600

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

$477,600
$477,600
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